
Emergency Solutions Grants (ESG) Program

CoC 

Number CoC Name

1YR 

Distribution

2YR 

Distribution

3YR 

Distribution

1 CA-604 Bakersfield/Kern County CoC 783,141$        391,570$           261,048$        

2 CA-512 Daly/San Mateo County CoC 440,684$        220,342$           146,895$        

3 CA-514 Fresno/Madera County CoC 1,000,492$     500,246$           333,497$        

4 CA-612 Glendale CoC 472,194$        236,097$           157,398$        

5 CA-606 Long Beach CoC 862,337$        431,168$           287,446$        

6 CA-600 Los Angeles City & County CoC 3,150,000$     1,575,000$       1,050,000$    

7 CA-502 Oakland/Alameda County CoC 1,007,633$     503,816$           335,878$        

8 CA-611

Oxnard/San Buenaventura/Ventura County 

CoC 500,515$        250,258$           166,839$        

9 CA-607 Pasadena CoC 450,633$        225,317$           150,212$        

10 CA-505 Richmond/Contra Costa County CoC 604,198$        302,099$           201,400$        

11 CA-608 Riverside City & County CoC 907,306$        453,653$           302,436$        

12 CA-503 Sacramento City & County CoC 971,773$        485,887$           323,925$        

13 CA-506 Salinas/Monterey, San Benito Counties CoC 692,038$        346,019$           230,679$        

14 CA-609 San Bernardino City & County CoC 986,244$        493,122$           328,749$        

15 CA-601 San Diego City and County CoC 1,722,291$     861,145$           574,097$        

16 CA-501 San Francisco CoC 1,140,250$     570,125$           380,084$        

17 CA-500 San Jose/Santa Clara City & County CoC 1,079,971$     539,985$           359,991$        

18 CA-614 San Luis Obispo County CoC 528,076$        264,038$           176,026$        

19 CA-602 Santa Ana/Anaheim/Orange County CoC 1,273,379$     636,690$           424,460$        

20 CA-603 Santa Maria/Santa Barbara County CoC 615,019$        307,510$           205,007$        

21 CA-504 Santa Rosa/Petaluma/Sonoma County CoC 617,630$        308,815$           205,877$        

22 CA-511 Stockton/San Joaquin County CoC 716,312$        358,157$           238,771$        

23 CA-510 Turlock/Modesto/Stanislaus County CoC 700,732$        350,366$           233,578$        

Total 21,222,848$  10,611,425$    7,074,293$   

 Preliminary 2017  CA ESG Allocations*          

OR

 ESG Continuum of Care Allocation

OR

Please note:  Per Section 102 (b) CA ESG formula allocation amounts include up to 5% for administration to a Subrecipient 

or Subrecipient of the Administrative Entity who is a city, county, or other political subdivision of the State of California.
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19 CA-602 Santa Ana/Anaheim/Orange County CoC

20 CA-603 Santa Maria/Santa Barbara County CoC

21 CA-504 Santa Rosa/Petaluma/Sonoma County CoC
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Total

 ESG Continuum of Care Allocation *Estimates

HUD ESG 

Allocation

263,515$           

194,592$           

281,469$           

-                      

-                      

1,125,010$        

315,984$           

165,100$           

-                      

291,450$           

318,336$           

199,296$           

302,693$           

307,664$           

473,271$           

-                      

398,129$           

114,671$           

608,606$           

342,153$           

246,352$           

203,858$           

293,776$           

6,445,925$       

Please note:  Per Section 102 (b) CA ESG formula allocation amounts include up to 5% for administration to a Subrecipient 

or Subrecipient of the Administrative Entity who is a city, county, or other political subdivision of the State of California.



CoC # CoC Name
1YR 

Distribution 

O

R

2YR 

Distribution 

O

R

3YR 

Distribution

1 CA-507 Marin County CoC 375,891$       187,945$       125,296$      

2 CA-517 Napa City & County CoC 299,187$       149,595$       99,729$        

3 CA-518 Vallejo/Solano County CoC 473,301$       236,651$       157,766$      

4 CA-508 Watsonville/Santa Cruz City & County CoC 580,336$       290,169$       193,445$      

1,728,715$   864,360$       576,236$      

1 CA-521 Davis/Woodland/Yolo County CoC 571,381$       285,691$       190,460$      

2 CA-525 El Dorado County CoC 299,841$       149,920$       99,947$        

3 CA-613 Imperial County CoC 625,633$       312,817$       208,544$      

4 CA-615 Inyo, Mono, Alpine Counties CoC 261,735$       130,867$       87,245$        

5 CA-520 Merced City & County CoC 741,888$       370,944$       247,295$      

6 CA-515

Roseville/Rocklin/Placer, Nevada Counties 

CoC 362,128$       181,064$       120,709$      

7 CA-513 Visalia, Kings, Tulare Counties CoC 793,225$       396,612$       264,408$      

3,655,831$   1,827,915$    1,218,608$  

1 CA-526

Amador, Calaveras, Tuolumne and Mariposa 

Counties CoC 379,510$       189,755$       126,503$      

2 CA-519 Chico/Paradise/Butte County CoC 615,971$       307,986$       205,323$      

3 CA-523 Colusa, Glenn, Trinity Counties CoC 459,447$       229,723$       153,148$      

4 CA-522 Humboldt County CoC 630,453$       315,226$       210,150$      

5 CA-529 Lake County CoC 637,075$       318,537$       212,358$      

6 CA-509 Mendocino County CoC 587,336$       293,668$       195,778$      

7 CA-516

Redding/Shasta, Siskiyou, Lassen, Plumas, 

Del Norte, Modoc, Sierra Counties CoC 554,092$       277,045$       184,696$      

8 CA-527 Tehama County CoC 478,980$       239,490$       159,660$      

9 CA-524 Yuba City & County/Sutter County CoC 549,742$       274,870$       183,247$      

4,892,606$   2,446,300$    1,630,863$  

Sub-total 10,277,152$ 5,138,575$    3,425,707$  

2017 Balance of State Allocation Preliminary 

Estimated Allocations*

Bay Area Allocation

Central and Imperial Valley

Northern

Please note:  Per Section 102 (b) CA ESG formula allocation amounts include up to 5% for administration to a Subrecipient 

or Subrecipient of the Administrative Entity who is a city, county, or other political subdivision of the State of California.



CoC # CoC Name

1 CA-507 Marin County CoC

2 CA-517 Napa City & County CoC

3 CA-518 Vallejo/Solano County CoC

4 CA-508 Watsonville/Santa Cruz City & County CoC

1 CA-521 Davis/Woodland/Yolo County CoC

2 CA-525 El Dorado County CoC

3 CA-613 Imperial County CoC

4 CA-615 Inyo, Mono, Alpine Counties CoC

5 CA-520 Merced City & County CoC

6 CA-515

Roseville/Rocklin/Placer, Nevada Counties 

CoC

7 CA-513 Visalia, Kings, Tulare Counties CoC

1 CA-526

Amador, Calaveras, Tuolumne and Mariposa 

Counties CoC

2 CA-519 Chico/Paradise/Butte County CoC

3 CA-523 Colusa, Glenn, Trinity Counties CoC

4 CA-522 Humboldt County CoC

5 CA-529 Lake County CoC

6 CA-509 Mendocino County CoC

7 CA-516

Redding/Shasta, Siskiyou, Lassen, Plumas, 

Del Norte, Modoc, Sierra Counties CoC

8 CA-527 Tehama County CoC

9 CA-524 Yuba City & County/Sutter County CoC

Sub-total

2017 Balance of State Allocation Preliminary 

Estimated Allocations*

Bay Area Allocation

Central and Imperial Valley

Northern

*Estimates

 HUD ESG 

Allocation

214,419$      

130,215$      

251,011$      

315,998$      

911,643$      

256,305$      

128,574$      

269,019$      

99,465$        

333,044$      

191,011$      

378,637$      

1,656,055$   

164,091$      

272,884$      

177,232$      

292,402$      

254,262$      

259,382$      

259,382$      

185,232$      

239,394$      

2,104,261$   

4,671,959$   

Please note:  Per Section 102 (b) CA ESG formula allocation amounts include up to 5% for administration to a Subrecipient 

or Subrecipient of the Administrative Entity who is a city, county, or other political subdivision of the State of California.


